Stonco_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet 06/23 page 1 of 2
Landscape
Bollard
BL25 Commercial Bollard
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering guide Example: BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ
Luminaire
BL25
LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Distribution
5
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
BL25 LED Commercial
Bollard
NW Neutral White
4000K, 70CRI
G1 Generation 1 5 Type 5 Symmetrical 8 120-277VAC BZ Bronze
 Neutral White
Ordering Codes
Total
LEDs
LED Current
(mA)
Color Temp.(K)
Average System
Wattage1
Lumen
Output 1,2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ 84 650 4000K (3985K +/-275) 25.9 2508 97
1. Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2. Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
NOTE: Contact outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com for additional photometric tests or information.
Ordering Codes Ambient
Temp °C
System
Current Driver mA L70 per
TM21 1,2
Lumen Maintenance  @
54,000hrs
BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ 25 93mA 650mA >54,000 81%
1. L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output.
2. Calculated per IESNA TM 21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
The Stonco LED commercial bollard will provide you with classic low-glare
pathway illumination combined with energy-saving LED technology. This bollard
has great light uniformity and a tough architectural bronze finish. Move into the
future with the low maintenance commercial bollard.
Stonco_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet www.stonco.com  06/23 page 2 of 2FILENAME HERE XX/2019Stonco_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet 06/23 page 2 of 2
© 2023 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
Stonco_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet 06/23 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 800-555-0050
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,